CONSULTANT ONLY

Group Name:

Superfund Name: S\{Mmos

Sggf Mar2rgeo) Supz2sanoua b Tonsd

Consultant | Reviewer
New Client .
D FFR D ow Year: 2020 Initial: é&
[[] Referral done Date: ©
Notes:
1. Prestart checks Yes

Check Trust Deed details check addresses and trustees, beneficiaries are up o dale XPM

Confirm Indéividual office holders address and DOB, Check email, bank account details on client engagement form are correct in

XPM

Check Ledgment Status - if download/print prefills and applicable reports and discuss with client

Selup Job in XPM and Create all Tax Returns {o be completed under this job, add tax Return and Upload Prefills

Accounting Software used

O BGL360

O myoB

O Source Records | {7 Write Other Details

2, Workpapers

Print Frial Balance

General ledger Review for reallocations




CONSULTANT ONLY

Profit & Loss items

Review income (Rental agreements are at market raate, Employer Contributions, Interest, Bividends and Franking amounts)

Review for non-deductible expenses (Penallies and fines)

Check interest claimed, loans, ATO SIC or GIC

Review Depreciation expense

Check insurance expense

Reconcile Investment expanses

Other (please write details)

Balance sheet items

Reconcile Cash/ank

Reconcile Receivables/debtors and write off bad debts

Reconcile members balances

Update Assets and Depreciation schedule

Reconcile Payables/creditors

Update Finanical liabilites including loans etc.

Reconcile GST, Taxation and PAYGI Instalments

Check all assets have been revalued

Other {please write details)

Prepare Journals and post

Print final Trial Balance

Sent to Auditer and Auditors Report Received

Print Finanicals

Prepare and print tax returns

Compile for checking

Order of file for checking:

Checklist and client notes
Superannuation Engagement letter
Return (Already in Suite Files
Financials (Already in Suite Files)

Workpapers

gk

Final Comparative trial balance afier complete
Journals
Trial balance or General ledger summary from client software before adjustments

Supporting evidence in the order of the trial balance {account code noted on top RHS)
General ledger
Other

6. ATO printouts

a. Balance of ITA & ICA account as at 30" June XXXX

b. Client account running balance account
c. PAYG Instalments report

meapoTo

7. ASIC printout
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Symons Self Managed Superannuation Fund

Statement of Taxable Income
For the year ended 30 June 2020

2020
§
Benefits accrued as a resuit of operations 13,182.32
Less
Increase in MV of investments 10,596.84
Realised Accounting Capital Gains (20,996.75)
Non Taxable Contributions 1,000.00
(9,399.91)
Add
Franking Credits 972.86
972.86
SMSF Annual Return Rounding (2.09)
Taxable Income or Loss 23,553.00
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 3,532.95
Less
Franking Credits 972.86
CURRENT TAX OR REFUND —"m
Supervisory Levy 259.00

AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE 2,819.09

SHIETE2 P bne iy
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Symons Self Managed Superannuation Fund CAEHE-
Trial Balance ITBEES
As at 30 June 2020
Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
23900 Dividends Received
(140.00) 23900/AMP.AX AMP Limited
(2,275.00) 23900/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 830.00
(1.200.00) 23900/TLS.AX Telstra Corporation Limited. 1,440.00
{609.62) 23900/WPL.AX Woodside Petroleumn Ltd
24200 Contributions
(9,305.30) 24200/SYMO0001 (Contributions) Symons, Matthew - 19,958.44
Accumulation
(1,504.78) 24200/8YMO0002 (Contributions) Symons, Kathryn - 2,875.43
Accumulation
(2,066.28) 24700 Changes in Market Values of 10,399.91
Investments
25000 Interest Received
(0.44) 25000/NAB302761513 NabTrade Cash Account 0.88
(214.18) 25000/NABNT1831848 NabTrade High Interest Acc 31.48
005
429.00 30100 Accountancy Fees 660.00
30200 Administration Costs 130.00
259.00 30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00
451,00 30700 Auditor's Remuneration 451,00
53.00 30800 ASIC Fees 54.00
130.00 38700 Legal Fees
1,066.55 48500 Income Fax Expense 2,560.08
15,527.06 49000 Profit/l_oss Allocation Account 10,622.23
50010 Opening Balance
(57,290.09) 50010/SYMO0C0O01 (Opening Balance) Symons, Matthew - 69,411.38
Accumulation
(29,513.46) 50010/SYMO0O002 (Opening Balance) Symons, Kathryn - 32,819.23
Accumuiation
52420 Contributions
(9,305,30) 52420/SYMO0001 (Contributions} Symons, Matthew - 19,858 .44
Accumulation
(1,504.78) 52420/SYMO0002 (Contributions) Symeons, Kathryn - 2,875.43
Accumulation
53100 Share of Profit/{Loss)
(5,255.52) 53100/3YMOO001 (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Symons, 6,043.39
Maithew - Accumulation
(2,589.71) 53100/SYMO0Q02 (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Symons, 2,635.30

BOBEI TR

Kaftiryn - Accumulation
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Symons Self Managed Superannuation Fund 0@5’%—&"
Trial Balance LROTERIES
As at 30 June 2020
Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
53330 Income Tax
1,043.72 53330/SYMO0001 (Income Tax) Symons, Matthew - 178.53
Accumulation
514.31 53330/SYMOC0002 (Income Tax) Symons, Kathryn - 79.32
Accumulation
53500 Contributions Tax
1,395.81 53800/3YMO0001 (CGontributions Tax) Symons, Matthew - 2,993.77
Accumulation
17441 53800/SYMOQO002 {Contributions Tax) Symons, Kathryn - 281.33
Accumulation
54500 Benefits Paid/Transfers Qut
54500/SYMQG001 (Benefits Paid/Transfers Out) Symons, 10,000.00
Matthew - Accumnulation
60400 Bank Accounts
510.05 60400/NAB252020059 Symons Self Managed Superannuation 2,320.69

Fund Business Chq

443.21 60400/NAB302761513 NabTrade Cash Account 1,000.07
10,031.40 60400/NABNT1831848 NabTrade High Interest Acc 5,003.17
005
62000 Dividends Receivable
1,037.50 62000/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 0.00
77600 Shares in Listed Companies
(Australian)
10,600.00 77600/AMP.AX AMP Limited 10,006.0000 18,550.00
3,300.00 77600/BLK.AX Blackham Resources Limited 0.0000 0.00
33,400.00 77600/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 1,500.0000 27,330.00
2,175.00 77600/RCR.AX RCR Tomlinson Limited 0.0000 0.00
3,400,00 77600/SGC.AX Sacgasco Limited 200,000.0000 5,000.00
38,500.00 77600/TLS.AX Telstra Corporation Limited. 0.0000 0.00
77600/WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 1,060.0000 17,850.00
77600/WMX.AX Wiluna Mining Corporation Limited 5,000.0000 6,700.00
0.00 77600/WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 1,000.0000 21,650.00
(1,066.55) 85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 2,560.08
152,860.80 152,860.80

Current Year Profit/(Loss): 13,182.32




Account

Cash Account {NT1831848-001)
Cash Account {NT1B31848-001)
Cash Account {NT1831848-001)
Cash Account (NT1831848-001)

Important Information

Date

Desceription Value
03/07/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER DVIDEND - NAB INTERIM DIV DV201/00628818 $1,037.50
26/09/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER DIVIDEND - TLS FNL DIV 001233135267 5800.00
12/12/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER DIVIDEND - NAB FINAL DIV DV202/00672544 $830.00
27/03/2020 FUNDS TRANSFER DIVIDEND « TLS ITM DiV 0012358336741 $640.00

62000/ _ oo

3



Account

Cash Account (NT1831848-001)

Cash Account (NT1831848-001)

Cash Account {(NT1831848-001)

Cash Account {NT1831848-001)

Cash Account (NT1831848-001)

Cash Account {(NT1831848-001)

Cash Account (NT1831848-001)

Cash Account (NT1831848-001)

High Interest Account (NT1831848-005)
High Interest Account (NT1831848-005)
High Interest Account {(NT1831848-005)
High Interest Account (NT1831848-005)
High Interest Account (N71831848-005)
High Interest Account (NT1831848-005)
High Interest Account (NT1831848-005)
High Interest Account (NT1831848-005)
High Interest Account (NT1831848-005)
High Interest Account (NT1831848-005)

important Information

Date

Description

30/06/2020 INTEREST
29/05/2020 INTEREST
31/03/2020 INTEREST
31/01/2020 INTEREST
29/11/2019 INTEREST
31/10/2019 INTEREST
30/08/2019 INTEREST
31/07/2019 INTEREST
30/06/2020 INTEREST
31/03/2020 INTEREST
28/02/2020 INTEREST
31/01/2020 INTEREST
31/12/2019 INTEREST
29/11/2019 INTEREST
31/10/2019 INTEREST
30/09/2019 INTEREST
30/08/2019 INTEREST
31/07/2019 INTEREST

Value

$0.07
$0.28
$0.06
$0.12
$0.04
$0.01
$0.16
$0.14
$3.16
$1.65
$4.20
$2.33
$1.37
$3.74
$3.21
$0.57
$1.20
$10.04



ACCOUNTING & TAXATION

TAX l N VO I C E ;T;Vf::]ezgazée ::)C’: ;\{C;Zgﬂtiﬂg & Taxation

Invoice Number ROCKINGHAM WA 6368
Symons Self Managed Superannuation Fund INV-17621 AUSTRALIA
28 Coffs Bend

ABN

SECRET HARBOUR WA 6173
AUSTRALIA
ABN: 40 566 805 092

60 600 127 000

Description Quantity Unit Price GST Amount AUD

Preparation of Financial Statements and prepare documents for 1.00 300.0¢ 10% 300.00
the year ended 30 June 2018.

Correspondence and advice for the period to date.

Preparation and lodgement of Self Managed Superannuation 1.00 200.00 10% 200.00
Fund Taxation Return the year ended 36 June 2019.

BGL Annual Subscription Fees 1.00 100.00 10% 100.00
BGL. Subscription Fee

Subtotal 600.00

TOTAL G5T 10% 60.00
TOTAL AUD 660.00

Less Amount Paid 660.00
AMOUNT DUE AUD 0.00

Due Date: 13 Jul 2020

PLEASE INCLUDE YOUR INVOICE NO. iN BANKING REFERENCE IF MAKING PAYMENT ONLINE

BSB 066159

Afcno, 10935332

Credit Card payment is also available by contacting our office on 08 9528 5863.

When paying by cheque, please compiete this payment advice, detach and post to the address provided. Please note that our terms are 14 days
and unpaid accounts are liable for up to 25% debt collection service fee, added to the unpaid balance.
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A 6-918

SYMONS 5MSF NOMINEES PTY LTD ATE SYMONS

28 COITS BEND
SECRET HARBOUR WA 6173

Outlet Details

Rockingham City
Shop 114, Rockingham City Shopping Centr
Council Ave, Rockingham WA 6168

A T Y AT

NAB Business Everyday Account
For [urther information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accouts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.

Account Balance Summary

Opening balance $5310.05 Cr

Total credits 59,852.50
Total debits $10,304.00
Closing balance $58.55 Cr

Statement starts 29 June 2019
Statement ends 30 September 2019

Account Details

SYMONS SMSF NOMINEES PTY LTD ATF SYMONS SELF
MANAGED SUPERANNUATION FUND
BUSINESS EVERYDAY AC

BSB number 086-918
Account number 25.202-0059
Transaction Details
Date Particulars Debits Credils Balance
29 Jun 2019 Brought forward 51005 Cr
4 Jul 2019 PCO10719-137356821  Superchoice P/L
CE I 2 .. 1,832.50 2,362.55 Cr

16 Jub 2019 Internet Transfer T/Fer To STA..
28 Aug 2019 Imnternet Transfer
30 Aug 2019 Bpay AMP SPP
51 ) R
Internet Bpay

1471 19900158106477 .o
Tifer to other sup  Matt
3479 e
Internet Bpay

Matthew
2 Sep 2019
13 Sep 2019

16 Sep 2019 Advanced Share

TiFer To STAu oo s

. 2,000.00
. 300.00

362.55 Cr
62,55 Cr
ceemereennenens 71,500.00 7,562,55 Cr
.. 7,500.00 62.35 Cr

s 200,00 562.535 Cr

OO2B8002 LADSIS2 et itncrrt s esirmestseseessessessmsesnssnen sresssesnsssneasnene 430,00 112.55 Cr
26 Sep 2019 Internet Bpay Asic
2296081602924 vvvriririvirriereisremeeerresrrereesemresisesssstsssssssessessss srsessonsosseesareenes 34000 538.55 Cr

Summary of Government Charges

Explanatory Notes

from § July Last year

lo date 10 30 June
Government
Withholding tax 50,00 $0.00
Bank Account Debit (BAD} tax $0.00 50,00

Bank Accoutts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Puty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7:2005. Any amount shown
on Lhis statement applies 10 debits processed on or before 30:/0672005.
for further informarion on any applicable vebates, fees or government
charges, please rveler to the NAB's "A Guide 10 Pees & Charges” bookler.
Please retain this stagement for taxation purposes

Please check all entries anel report any apparent ervor or possible
urtanethorised transaction fmmediately.

We sy subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may yosult
i1 a change to your accorntt balemce to accurately reflect the
obligations between us,

For information on resolviug problems ov dispuies, comact us on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.

Staterzent number 19

© Nationd Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 APSL and Assiralian Credit Licence 230636

Page 1 of 1
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ASIC

Australian Securities & Investments Commission

ABN 86 768 265 615

SYMONS SMSF NOMINEES PTY LTD
28 COFFS BEND SECRET HARBOUR WA 6173

INVOICE STATEMENT
Issue date 10 Sep 19
SYMONS SMSF NOMINEES PTY LTD

ACN 608 160 202
AccountNo. 22608160292

Summary

Opening Balance $0.00
New items $54.00
Payments & credits $0.00
TOTAL DUE $54.00

« Amounts are not subject to GST. (Treasurer's
determination - exempt taxes, fees and charges).

» Payment of your annual review fee will maintain
your registration as an Australian company.

Transaction details are fisted on the back

page Tof 2~

Inquiries
www.asic.gov.aufinvoices
1300 300 630

Please pay

Immediately $0.00
By 10 Nov 19 $54.00

If you have already paid please ignore this
invoice statement.

* Late fees will apply if you do NOT

- tell us about a change during the period that
the law allows

- bring your company or scheme details up to
date within 28 days of the date of issue of the
annual statement, or

- pay your review fee within 2 months of the
annual review date.

of this page )
* [nformation on late fee amounts can be found
on the ASIC website.
ASIC TOTAL DUE $54.00
Australian Securities & Investments Commission Emmediately $0‘00
By 10 Nov 19 $54.00
PAYMENT SLIP ) .
SYMONS SMSF NOMINEES PTY LTD Payment oplions are listed on the back

ACN 608 180 292 Account No: 22 608160202
00608160202 S

E-89 S§-143 (285

of i’fu‘s payment slip
[« | i

Biller Code: 173
Ref: 2296081602924

LTI

© *814 129 0002296081602924 80

il



hoo [__ 1S

NAB Business Everyday Account
For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.

- Account Balance Summary
o Opening balance $58.35 Cr
— Total credits §3,573.42
—— _ A G918 : Total debits $3,250.00
— SYMONS SMSI' NOMINEES PTY LTD ATEF SYMONS Closing balance $38197 Cr
—— 28 COTI'T'S BEND
= SECRET HARBOUR WA 6173 Statement starts 1 October 2019
= Statement ends 31 December 2019
Outlet Details Account Details
Rockingham City SYMONS SMSEF NOMINEES PTY LTD ATF SYMONS SELF
Shop 114, Rockingham City Shopping Centr MANAGED SUPERANNUATION FUND
Council Ave, Rockingham WA 6168 BUSINESS EVERYDAY AC
BSE number 086-918
Account number 25-202-0039
Transaction Details
Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance
1 Oct 2019 Brought forward 58.55 Cr

7 Qct 2019 PCO011019-128460117 Superclmicc P/L
ABIA7] e isvena ceererreresrnrnenrerresrresnenneens 2,0006.22 2,124.77 Cr
9 Oct 2019 Imternel Transfer TiTer To STA e e cee e 2,000.00 124.77 Cr
11 Oct 2019 Please Note TFrom Today Your Dr Interest Rate Is 16.220% 124.77 Cr
22 Oct 2019 Internet Transfer Super Kal
27 Nov 2019 Internet Transfer TITer To STA s s
3 Dec 2019 PC281119-131852998  Superchoice P/L
11 Dec 2019 Internet Transfer TiPer To STA. e s

ceesrenennenens 712,50 83727 Cr
337.27 Cr

teerecrerinenes 7HLT0 1,131.97 Cr
38197 Cr

Summary of Government Charges Explanatory Notes
g from | July Last vear Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible
3 Lo date lo 30 June unanthorised transaction innnediately.
5 Government Wo ammny subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
%  Withholding tax 50.00 50,00 in a change o your account balance to accirarely reflect the
f'; Bank Account Pebit {BAD) rax 50.00 50,00 obdigations behween us.
g Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Dty has been For information on resolving problems or dispuites, comtact us on
s abolished for all states & territories effective 1772005, Any amount shown 1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch,
3 an this statemend applies to debits processad on or before 30:062005.
% For fwrther information on any applicable rebates, fees or government

charges, please refer 1o the NAB's "A Guide 10 T'ees & Charges” bookler.
Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

- Statement -munmber 20 ‘Natiomal Auvstralia Bank Limited ABN 12004 041 937 AISL and Australian Credit Licence 230686 Page 1 of 1
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NAB Business Everyday Account
For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.

SYMONS SMSEF NOMINEES PTY LTD ATEF SYMONS

A 6-918

28 COITS BEND
SECRET HARBOUR WA 6173

Outlet Details

Account Balance Summary

538197 Cr
$11L,712.19
S1,743.16

$10,351.00 Cr

Opening balance
Total credits
Total debils
Closing balance

Statement starts 1 Janwary 2020
Statement ends 31 March 2020

Account Details

Rockingham City
Shop tl4, Rockingham City Shopping Centr
Council Ave, Rockingham WA 6168

For Your Information

SYMONS SMSF NOMINEES PTY ETD ATF SYMONS SELE
MANAGED SUPERANNUATION FUND
BUSINESS EVERYDAY AC

BSB number
Account number

086-918
25-202-0059

Be on the lookont for invoice scams. Fraudsters can change bank accomnr details
on a legitimate supplier's invoice to an acconnt they coutrol, or make a request
by phenefemail 1o update bank account details for a suipplier or employee. Always
verbally confirm any changes w0 payment details nsing a publicly lsted phone
rmber before actioning, Learn how to recognise scams and profect your business
by visiting nab.conran/security

Transaction Details

Date
I Jan 2020
9 Jan 2020

14 Jan 2020
17 Jan 2020
20 Teb 2020

28 Teb 2020
5 Mar 2020

9 Mar 2020
13 Mar 2020
17 Mar 2020
24 Mar 2020

30 Mar 2020

Particulars Debits Credits Balance
Brought forward 38197 Cr
PC030120-149830476  Superchoice P/IL

Internet Transfer TiFer To STA......... - 1,000.00 05349 Cr
Internet Transfer Inv 20729 SYMOns.mm s 130,00 52349 Cr
PCOGCO02-5751673 Superchoice P/L

Please Note From Today Your Dr Interest Rate Is 6.970% 578.16 Cr
Internet Transfer Super Kat

DJ Beals and MCS oo imesias s ensantessestesssssessssssssnsss sessasssessessans 285.00 863.16 Cr
Internet Transfer TiTer To STA. oo eieianine.. 61316 250,00 Cr
Please Note Irem Today Your Dr Interest Rate Is 6.720% 250,00 Cr
PCOGC002-5769979 Superchoice P/L

Online  M9016457944  Maltspersonalsuper

MALLEW SYIMONS s sesenesserssessssnessssessnssssmssesssssecsssssesssessssnseserenes. 10500000 10,351.00 Cr
Please Note I'rom Today Your Dr Imterest Rate Is 6.170% 10,351.00 Cr

Statement pumber 21

‘National Auvstralia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 0644 937 AISL and Auseralian Crediy Ticence 230086

Page 1 of 2 -
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Summary of Government Charges

éDL‘OD e B6Sy

Explanatory Notes

lrom 1 July Last year
1o date to 30 June
Government
Withholding tax $0.00 $0.00
Bank Accoun Debit (BAD) tax 50.00 50.00

Bank Accounds Debits (BAID) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & ferritories effective 17:2005. Any amount shown
on this slatement applies 1o debits processed on or before 30/06:2005.
Tor further information ot any applicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Tees & Charges” booklet.
Please retain 1his statement for 1axation purposes

Please check all entries amd report any apparent error or possible
wnanthorised trausaction immediarely,

We snay subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
i a change to your accownt balance to accurately reflect the
obligaticuts between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact s on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.

Statement rumber 21

'ljage' 2 0f 2
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SYMONS SMSIF NOMINELES PTY LTD AT SYMONS

A 6-918

28 COITs BEND
SECRET HARBOUR WA 6173

Outlet Details

Rockingham City
Shop 114, Rockingham City Shopping Centr
Council Ave, Rockingham WA 6168

Transaction Details

Etioo | — 6ISWS

NAB Business Everyday Account
For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.

Account Balance Summary

$10,351.00 Cr
521,815.24
$29,836.55
$2,329.69 Cr

Opening balance
Total credits
Total debits
Closing balance

Statement starts 1 April 2020
Statement ends 30 June 2020

Account Details

SYMONS SMSF NOMINEES PTY LTI> ATF SYMONS SELE
MANAGED SUPERANNUATION FUND
BUSINESS EVERYDAY AC

BSB number 086-918

Account number 25.202-0059

Date
[ Apr 2020
6 Apr 2020
16 Apr 2020
24 Apr 2020

27 Apr 2020
14 May 2020

15 May 2020

20 May 2020

27 May 2020
16 Jun 2020

24 Jun 2020

26 Jun 2020

29 Jun 2020

30 Jun 2020

Particulars
Brought forward

PCO10420-155409220  Superchoice P/L

481471 .. .
PCOG COOZ— 3789fl7¢
395276...

Internet [rdnsfcr I:ros MSymons

Please Note Trom Today Your Dr Interest Rate Is
Superchoice P/L

PC06C002-5815962

Superchoice P/L

Balance
10,351.00 Cr

Debits Credits

.. 2,0006.22 12,417.22 Cr
.. 88.51 12,505.73 Cr
2,505.73 Cr
2,505.73 Cr

. .. 10,000.00
4.500%

147 .34

Internet Transfer TiTer To STAu i e 2,000.00 653.07 Cr
Online  MG817218930  Super Kat

DJ Beats and Mcs... - . 408.3)

Tifer from STA Mdll and I\dl

Internet Transfer TiPer To STA. . 400,00 15,161.38 Cr
Internel Bpay NAB SPP

150589900859599653... . 15,000.00 [el.j8 Cr
Please Note T'rom Ioddy Your Dr Imucsl Rale Is 6.470% 161.38 Cr
PCO6C002-5834280 Superchoice P/L

T/Ter 1o Superac Mau

AT oo e e et b st et sranssse s venssnssnssanssssssssnssnensnassenns 1,019 ALE 1,858.96 Cr
Internet Bpay Tax Office Payments

Q0200970 FA9TAAI2T c.ooeeeeee et ee e ensnen e 1,325.55

Internet Transfer Tax Inv 018247 vt e, 45100 8241 Cr
Online 86917535594 Kals Extra Super

D] Beats and Mcs.. v .. 1,000.00 1,082.41 Cr
PC240620- l777.’:1707 Qltpurt.ho;u. P/I

AB LT e ey e et bbb e b2t ea b ae e s R e e et e bR bbs bt behemmtnenneeemens 1,907.28

Internel Transfer SYmOnSIIVEZO2I oo e crsrnrnieenenns. 660,00 2,32969 Cr %

Statement number 22

©National Austealia Bank Limiled ABN 12 004 G4 937 ATSL and Awvstralian Cradit Ticdnee 230686

“Page T of 2
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Summary of Government Charges

botios [— IS

Explanatory Notes

from 1 July Last year
to date to 30 June
Government
Withholding tax $0.00 50.00
Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax SG.00 50.00

Bank Accounts Debits (BAID) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective 14772005, Any amouni shown
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30:06/2005.
lor further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer 1o the NAB'S "A Guide to T'ees & Charges” booklet.
Please retain this statement for laxation purposes

Please chieck all entries amd report any apparent ervor or possible
rranthoriseed trausaction immediately.

We may subsequently adfust debits and credits, whicl may resuht
i a change o your acconnt balance to accwrately reflect the
obligniions benwen tis.

For information on resolving problemns or disprites, contact us on
1800 152 015, ar ask ai any NAB branch.

Statement nember 22

Page 2 of 2
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Statement
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SYMONS SELF MANAGED SUPERANNUATION FUND Statement period:

28 COFFS BEND

01/07/20219 to 31/12/2019
Statement number:

SECRET HARBOUR WA 6172 2

¥ your password

Your accounts

Symons Self Managed Superannuation Fund 083-052 302761513 (as at 31/12/2019) $37.52 CR

Symons Self Managed Superannuation Fund NT1831848-005 (as at 31/12/2019) $2,051.37 CR

Symons Self Managed Superannuation Fund

s o s

Biller Code : 102426
Ref : 3052302761513

Lobioo / 083-052 302761513

o o

Telephone & Internet Banking — BPAY® BSB 083-052
Contact your bank or financial institution to make

this payment from your chegue, savings, debit or  Account number 302761513
transaction account. More info: www.bpay.com.au Interest rate as at 31/12/2019 0.10% P.A,

.
s

$443,21 CR

Total credits 549,535.29
Total debits $49,940.98
$37.52 CR

Closing balance

21
Balance

Details Debits Credits
01/07/2019 Balance brought forward $443.21 CR
03/07/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER DIVIDEND - NAB INTERIM DIV DV201/00688818 $3,037.50 $1,480.71 CR
05/07/2019  FUNDS TRANSFER T/Fer to HIA Matthew 51,468.60 $12.11 CR

16/07/2019  FUNDS TRANSFER T/fer to Cash ace Matt

$10,500.00 $10,512.11 CR

Mational Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL. 230686 [NAB) is the issuer of the nabtrade cash products. The nabirade service (nabtrade) is provided by WealthHub
Securities Limited ABN 83 089 718 249 AFSL Ne. 230704 (WealthHub Securities). ® National Australia Bank Limited. ® Registered to BPAY Ply Ltd ABN 69 078 137518
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Debits Credits Balance

16/07/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER - SYMONS SMSF T/FER TO STA $2,000.00 $12,512.11 CR
18/07/2019 BUY AMP.ASX 5000 AUD 1.82 512807451 NT1831848-002 $9,119.95 $3,392.16 CR
26/07/2019 BUY NUFASX 700 AUD 4.63 51639959 NT1831848-002 $3,255.95 $136.21 CR
31/07/2019  INTEREST $0.14 $136.35 CR
22/08/2019  SELL NAB.ASX 250 AUD 27.31 52757656 NT183:848-002 $6,807.55 $6,943.90 CR
28/08/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER - SYMONS SMSF T/FER TO STA $300.00 $7,243.90 CR
30/08/2019 INTEREST 50.16 $7,244.06 CR
30/08/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER Tfer to STA Matt $311.24 $7,555.30 CR
30/08/2019 nabtrade: 6639612 FUNDS TRANSFER 086918, 252020059 BPAY $7,500.00 $55.30 CR
AMP SPP Matthew
13/09/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER T/fer to STA Matt $450.00 $505.30 CR
13/09/2019 nabtrade: 6703781 FUNDS TRANSFER 086918, 252020059 T/fer to $500.00 $5.30 CR
other sup Matt
20/09/2019  BUY NUEASX 2300 AUD 4.8 53921713 NT1831848-002 $11,055.58 -$11,050.28 DR
20/08/2019  SELL TLS.ASX 2000 AUD 3.58 53921325 NT1831848-002 $7,130.05 -$3,920.23 DR
20/09/2019 SELL AMP.ASX 2187 AUD 1.822 53921161 NT1831848-002 $3,970.29 $50.06 CR
26/09/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER DIVIDEND - TLS FNL DIV 001233135267 $800.00 $850.06 CR
01/10/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER T/Fer to HIA Matt $749.43 $100.63 CR
09/10/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER - 5YMONS SMSF T/FER TO STA $2,000.00 $2,100.63 CR
10/10/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER T/fer to HIA Matthew $2,000.00 $100.63 CR
21/10/2019  SELL SGCOA.ASX 150000 AUD .015 55038329 NT1831848-002 $2,235.05 $2,335.68 CR
21/10/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER T/fer to HIA Matt and Kat $2,000.00 $335.68 CR
31/10/2019  INTEREST 50.01 $335.69 CR
22/11/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER T/fer to STA Matt $5,003.21 $5,338.90 CR
26/11/2019 BUY WBC.ASX 415 AUD 24.64 56361549 NT1831848-002 $10,245.21 -$4,906.31 DR
26/11/2019 SELL AMP.ASX 2500 AUD 1.97 56361366 NT1831848-002 $4,910.05 $3.74 CR
27/11/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER - SYMONS SMSF T/FER TC STA $500.00 4503.74 CR
29/11/2019  INTEREST $0.04 $503.78 CR
04/12/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER T/fer to HIA Matt $496.26 $7.52 CR
13/12/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER - SYMONS SMSF T/FER TO STA $750.00 $757.52 (R
12/12/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER T/fer to HIA Matt $750.00 $7.52 (R
12/12/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER DIVIDEND - NAB FINAL DIV DV202/00672544 $830.00 $837.52 CR
16/12/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER T/fer to HIA Matt $800.00 53752 (R \l\'&{
31/12/2019 Closing Balance 43752 CR

éDLfOO/ NT1831848-005

o

o

R

Account number NT1831848-005

Interest rate as at 31/12/2019 1.25% P.A.

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL 230686 (NAB) is the issuer of the nabtrade cash products. The nabtrade service (nabtrade) is provided by WealthHub
Securities Limited ABN 83 089 718 249 AFSL Mo. 230704 (WealthHub Securities). © National Australia Bank Limited. ® Registerad to BPAY Pty Lrd ABN 66070 137 518
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Statement

SYMONS SELF MANAGED SUPERANNUATION FUND Statement period:
28 COFFS BEND 01/01/2020 to 30/06/2020
SECRET HARBOUR WA 6172 gtatemem number:

Your accounts

Symons Self Managed Superannuation Fund 083-052 302761513 (as at 30/06/2020) $1,000.07 CR
Symons Self Managed Superannuation Fund NT1831848-005 {as at 30/06/2020) $5,003.16 CR
Symons Self Managed Superannuation Fund é‘olfgo 083-052 302761513

Biller Code : 102426 Telephone & Internet Banking — BPAY® 083-052
Contact your bank or financial institution to make
Ref : 3052302761513 this payment from your cheque, savings, debitor ~ Account number 302761513

transaction account. Mere info www.bpay.com.au

interest rate as at 30/06/2020 0.05% P.A.

Opening balance $37.52 CR

Total credits $81,384.61
Total debits $80,422.06
Closing balance $1,000.07 CR

e
h ey
Al e

Details Debits Credits Balance

01/01/2020 Balance brought forward $37.52 CR
14/01/2020 FUNDS TRANSFER - SYMONS SMSF T/FER TO STA 51,000.00 $1,037.52 CR
17/01/2020 BUY BLK.ASX 200000 AUD .013 58003711 NT1831848-002 $2,514.95 -$1,477.43 DR J
17/01/2020 SELL NUEASX 3000 AUD 6.23 57998899 NT21831848-002 $18,677.08 $17,199.65 CR %

National Australfa Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL 230686 {NAB) is the issuer of the nabtrade cash products. The nabtrade service {nablrade} is provided by WealthHub
Securities Limited ABN 83 089 738 249 AFSL No. 230704 {WealthBub Securities). © Naticnal Australia Bank Limited. ® Registered to BPAY Pty Ltd ABN 69 079 137 518
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R

Opening balance

$10,031.40 CR

Total credits

$8,284.42

Total debits

$16,264.45

Closing balance

$2,051.37 CR

i
‘ ate Daiis Debits Credits Balance
01/07/2019 Balance brought forward $10,031.40 CR
05/07/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER T/Fer to HIA Matthew $1,468.60 $11,500.00 CR
16/07/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER T/fer to Cash acc Matt $10,500.00 $1,000.00 CR
19/07/2019 Please note from 19/07/2019 the interest rate on your account is $1,000.00 CR
1.50%p.a.
31/07/2019 INTEREST $10.04 $1,010.04 CR
30/08/201%  INTEREST $1.20 $1,011.24 CR
30/08/2019  FUNDS TRANSFER Tfer to STA Matt $311.24 $700.00 CR
13/09/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER T/fer to STA Matt $450.00 $250.00 CR
30/09/2019 INTEREST 50.57 $250.57 CR
01/10/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER T/Fer to HIA Matt $749.43 $1,000.00 CR
10/10/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER T/fer to HIA Matthew $2,000.00 $3,000.00 CR
11/10/2019 Please note from 11/10/2019 the interest rate on your account is $3,000.0¢ CR
1.25%p.a.
21/10/2019  FUNDS TRANSFER T/fer to HIA Matt and Kat $2,000.00 $5,000.00 CR
31/10/2019  INTEREST $3.21 $5,003.21 CR
22/11/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER T/fer to STA Matt $5,003.21 $0.00 CR
29/11/2019  INTEREST $3.74 $3.74 CR
04/12/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER T/fer to HIA Matt $496.26 $500.00 CR
12/12/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER T/fer to HIA Matt $750.00 $1,250.00 CR
16/12/2019 FUNDS TRANSFER T/fer to HIA Matt $800.00 $2,050.00 CR
31/12/2019  INTEREST $1.37 $2,051.37 CR

31/12/2018 Closing Balance

$2,051.37 CR

Please check all entries and report apparent errors of possible unauthorised transactions immediately. NAB may subsequently adjust debits or
credits, which may result in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the obligations between us. For information on resolving

problems or disputes call 13 13 80. Please retain this statement for tax purposes.

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL 230686 (NAB) & the issuer of the nabtrade cash praducts. The nabtrade service (nabtrade) is provided by WealthHub
Securities Limited ABM 83 089 718 249 AFSL Mo. 230704 (WealthHub Securities). © National Australia Bank Limited. ® Registered to BPAY Pty Lid ABN 60075 137 518
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Symons Self Managed Superannuation Fund (continued)
EEEED e Tt : - \ P e
Details Debits Credits Balance

17/01/2020 BUY WBC.ASX 585 AUD 24.65 58004783 NT1831848-002 $14,437.28 $2,762.37 CR
29/01/2020 FUNDS TRANSFER Tfer to HIA Matt $2,448.63 $313.74 CR
31/01/2020  INTEREST $0.12 $313.85 CR
09/03/2020 FUNDS TRANSFER - SYMONS SMSF T/FER TO STA $613.16 $927.02 CR
10/03/2020 FUNDS TRANSFER T/fer to Cash acc Matt $4,506.53 $5,433.55 CR
12/03/2020 SELL TLS.ASX 3000 AUD 3.5 60882116 NT1831848-002 $10,480.05 $15,913.60 CR
13/03/2020 BUY WPL.ASX 700 AUD 22.12 60944211 NT1831848-002 $15,503.95 $409.65 CR
13/03/2020 Please note from 13/03/2020 the interest rate on your account is $409.65 CR
0.05%p.a.
18/03/2020 BUY WPL.ASX 800 AUD 29.2 1345113 NT1831848-002 $15,379.95 -$14,970.30 DR
18/02/2020  SELL TLS.ASX 5000 AUD 3.3 63321200 NT1831848-002 $16,480.05 $1,509.75 CR
27/03/2020 FUNDS TRANSFER BIVIDEND - TLS ITM DIV 001239336741 $640.00 $2,149.75 CR
31/03/2020  INTEREST $0.06 $2,149.81 CR
0i/05/2020 SELL WPL.ASX 500 AUD 21.11 64802559 NT1831848-002 $10,535.06 $12,684.87 CR
14/05/2020  FUNDS TRANSFER - SYMONS SMSF T/FER TO STA $2,000.00 $14,684.87 CR
15/05/2020 nabtrade: 8135492 FUNDS TRANSFER 086918, 252020055 T/fer $14,500.00 $184.87 CR
from STA Matt and Kat
15/05/2020  FUNDS TRANSFER - SYMONS SMSF T/FER TO STA $400.00 $584.87 CR
29/05/2020  INTEREST $0.28 $585.15 CR
04/06/2020 FUNDS TRANSFER - NAB SPP REFUND NSPPA/00883332 $11,052.15 $11,637.30 CR
05/06/2020 FUNDS TRANSFER T/fer to HIA Matt $9,998.35 $1,638.95 CR
11/06/2020 FUNDS TRANSFER T/fer to STA Matt $5,000.00 $6,638.95 CR
16/06/2020 BUY NAB.ASX 221 AUD 18.12 68073790 NT1831848-002 $4,019.47 $2,619.48 CR
24/06/2020 nabtrade: 8383198 FUNDS TRANSFER 086918, 252020059 T/Fer to $1,619.48 $1,000.00 CR
SuperAC Matt
30/06/2020 INTEREST $0.07 $1,000.07 CR J\'%
30/06/2020 Closing Balance $1,000.07 CR

D T

e
2 i

el e i
Account Number 083-052-302761513

Credit interest paid 2019/20 financial year $0.88
Withholding Tax $0.00
Symons Self Managed Superannuation Fund éOl{CXD / NT1831848-005

e

Account nhumber NT1831848-005

Interest rate as at 30/06/2020 0.75% P.A.

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL 230686 (NAB) is the issuer of the nabtrade cash products, The nabtrade service {(nabirade) is provided by Wealth+iub
Securities limited ABN 83 089 728 249 AFSL No. 230704 (WealthHub Securities). @ Nationat Australia Bank Limited. ® Registered to BPAY Pty Ltd ABN 62 ¢79 137 518
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Symons Self Managed Superannuation Fund (continued)

5 A Ty 7 g
Opening balance $2,051.37 CR
Total credits $12,458.32
Total debits $9,506.53
Closing balance $5,003.16 CR

- ! ] o _ - c _ _ = - =
Date Details Debits Credits Balance
01/01/2020 Balance brought forward $2,051.37 CR
29/01/2020 FUNDS TRANSFER Tfer to HIA Matt $2,448.63 $4,500.00 CR
31/01/2020  INTEREST $2.33 %4,502.33 CR
28/02/2020  INTEREST $4.20 $4,506,53 CR
10/03/202¢ FUNDS TRANSFER T/fer to Cash acc Matt $4,506.53 $0.00 CR
13/03/2020 Please note from 13/03/2020 the interest rate on your account is $0.00 CR

1.00%p.a.
31/03/2020 INTEREST 51.65 $1.65 CR
21/04/2020 Please note from 21/04/2020 the interest rate on your account is $1.65 CR
0.75%p.a.
05/06/2020 FUNDS TRANSFER T/fer to HIA Matt $9,998.35 $10,000.00 CR
11/06/2020 FUNDS TRANSFER T/fer to STA Matt $5,000.00 $5,000.00 CR
30/06/2020 INTEREST $3.16 $5,003.16 CR
30/06/2020 Closing Balance $5,003.16 CR

§.

o T ,,_g,&___ 2 St z e 5 : e o : s :
Account Number NT1831848-005
Credit interest paid 2019/20 financial year $31.47
Withholding Tax $0.00

Please check all entries and report apparent errors or possible unauthorised transactions immediately. NAB may subsequently adjust debits or
credits, which may result in a change to your account balance 1o accurately reflect the obligations between us. For information on resolving
problems or disputes call 13 13 80. Please retain this statement for tax purposes.

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL 230686 (NAB) is the ssuer of the nabtrade cash products, The nabtrade service (nabtrade} is prowded by WealthHub
Securities Lirnited ABN 83 089 718 249 AFSL No. 230704 (WealthHub Securities}. ® National Australia Bank Limited. ® Registered to BPAY Pty Ltd ABN 69079 137 518
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INTERNET BANKING

New bill payment - bank acknowledgement

Acknowledgement defails

Status repart: Paid &3

Confirmation number: M0143811068

Created: 16/09/19
From account: Business Account #0059/086-918 25-202-0059
Biller code: 212969
Biller name: ADVANCED SHARE REGISTRY LTD
Customer reference no: 662B880021405152
Amount: 450.00 X
Payment date; 16/09/149

When will my payment be received?

End of Report

. Date 18/09/19 Time 10:19
National Australia Bank Limited A.B.N. 12 004 044 937




SACGASCO LIMITED THIS DOCUMENT IS IMPORTANT. iF YOU ARE IN DOUBT AS TO HOW TO DEAL WITH IT,
SACGASCO  Acn114062433 PLEASE CONTACT YOUR STOCKBROKER OR LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ADVISOR,

REGISTERED OFFICE: Unit 14, 210 Bagot Road, Subiaco WA 6008
SHARE REGISTRY: Advanced Share Registry Ltd, 110 Stiriing Highway, Nedlands WA 6009

ENTITLEMENT AND ACCEPTANCE FORM [ 76 €D / WGCeA

) Sub-Register CHESS
LISl B05T SGC-B80021409TS YN/ srN X17039953
Shareholding at Record Date 5 200,000
SYMONS SMSF NCMINEES PTY LTD September 2019
<SYMONS SELF MANAGED S/F A/C> Entitlement to Option on 1 New 100,000
28 COFFS BEND Option for every 2 Existing Shares
SECRET HARBOUR WA 6173 held basis
Amount payable on acceptance at $300.00
A%0.003 per New Optign

R R

For a pro fata non-renounceable entitlement issue of 1 New Option for every 2 Shares held at an Issue price of 50.003 per New Option to raise
approximately $400,290 {before costs) (Entitlement Offer).
The Entitlement Offer closes at 4:00pm (WST) on 19 September 2019,

To the Directors
Sacgasco Limited
1. 1/We the above menticned, being registered on 5 September 2019 as the holder(s) of shares in your Campany hereby accept the below mentioned New

Options issued in accordance with the enclosed Prospectus dated 30 August 2019;
2. 1/We herehy autharise you to place my/our name(s} on the register of optionholders in respect of the number of New Options alotted to me/us; and

1/We agree to be bound by the Constitution of the Company.

Wt

(A) {B) (€} (D)
. i Number of Additional New Options
Elu‘mbertof N::wt;)ptls:s ;pgltlliiqf:r:t {if any) applied for Total New Options Amount Payable
{being no mg e a; e entl (in excess of the Entitlement applied for (C) x AS0.003
shown above) shown above)

You can apply for New Options and Additional New Options and make your payment utilising one of the payment options detailed overleaf, however
please indicate which payment option you have chosen by marking the relevant box below. The Company encourages acceptances via BPAY.

PLEASE ENTER Drawer Bank Branch Amount

| CHEQUE DETAILS ; : peHoys sce :
Il:.! Biller Code: 212969 You can pay by BPAY, If you choose to pay by BPAY, you do not need to
PAY Ref No: 662880021405152 return this form, Please refer overieaf for details.

Cheques should be made payable to “SACGASCO LIMITED”, crossed “NOT MNEGOTIABLE” and forwarded to Advanced Share Registry Ltd,

NOTE:
110 Stirfing Highway, Nedlands, Western Australia, 6009 to arrive no later than 4:00pm {(WST) on 19 September 2019,

Name: |

Telephone: I

Email: l i

Compiete and sign below only if a change of address is to be registered with the Company

New '_ i
Addrass:

Signature(s): i s

Please indicate correzt title: DIrector / SECTELary /o et b e sesssenss
CHESS holders must contact their Controlling Participant to notify a change of address.




5/11/2021 Print | Australian Taxation Office

Agent 4YOU ACCOUNTING & TAXATION
Austrabian (arnernment Client THE TRUSTEE FOR SYMONS

R L E
Sustralisn Pasation {3hee SELF MANAGED

SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 40 566 805 092
TFN 970144 974

Income tax 002 RO
Date generated 12/05/2021

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions

6 results found - from 12 May 2019 to 12 May 2021 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR} Credit (CR) Balance
/

29 Jun 2020 26 Jun 2020 Payment received $1,325.55 / $0.00

26 Jun 2020 30 Jun 2020 Tax return Self Man $1,325.55 $1,32555 DR

Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul
18 to 30 Jun 192

7 Jun 2019 7 Jun 2019 General interest charge $0.00
7 Jun 2019 6 Jun 2019 Payment received $163.87 $0.00
3 Jun 2019 3 Jun 2018 General interest charge $163.87 DR
16 May 2019 15 May 2019 Tax return Self Man $163.87 $163.87 DR

Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul
17 to 30 Jun 18



51212021 Print | Australian Taxation Office

Agent 4YOU ACCOUNTING & TAXATION
Austrabiag € covernmens Client THE TRUSTEE FOR SYMONS

T SELF MANAGED
Agstralien Davation Office

SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 40 566 805 092
TFN 970 144 974

Activity statement 004 K5O e
Date generated 12/05/2021

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions

6 results found - from 01 January 2019 to 12 May 2021 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR} Credit (CR) Balance
15 Apr 2021 14 Apr 2021 Payment received $266.00 $0.00
14 Apr 2021 28 Apr 2021 Original Activity Statement $266.00 $266.00 DR
for the period ending 31
Mar 21 - PAYG
Instalments
29 Jan 2021 28 Jan 2021 Payment received $266.00 $0.00
28 Jan 2021 2 Mar 2021 Qriginal Activity Statement $266.00 $266.00 DR
for the period ending 31
Dec 20 - PAYG
Instalments
1 Oct 2020 30 Sep 2020 Fayment received $266.00 $0.00
30 Sep 2020 28 Oct 2020 Original Activity Statement $266.00 $266.00 DR
for the perfod ending 30
Sep 20 - PAYG

Instalments

111



